UNION-Landesmeisterschaft 2015

SG Wildschénau 13.-14.11.2015

JUGEND 1 mannlich Luftgewehr

Platz Name

1 Lettenbichler Patrik

2 Jeitner Gregor

3 Weil3bacher Christoph
4 Lettenbichler Florian

5 Platt Fabian

6 Fuchs Kilian

7 Klingler David

8 Trecksel Leonard

9 Unterberger Johannes
10 Unterer Andreas

11 Bellof Christoph

12 Moser Markus

13 Thaler Kilian

14 Hohlrieder Martin

15 Achrainer Manuel

16 Flunger Johannes

JUGEND 1 weiblich Luftgewehr

Platz Name

Auer Ricarda
Suitner Cosima
Harrasser Pia
Lettenbichler Leonie
Unterberger Theresa
Unterer Christina
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JUGEND 2 Luftgewehr

Platz Name

Hafner Lisa

Milic Kristina
Auer Sandro
Berger Stefan
Opriessnig Jasmin
Mair Andre
Stadler Alina
Suitner Matteo
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Verein

SG Breitenbach
SG Umhausen
SG Wildschénau
SG Breitenbach
SG Umhausen
SG Wildschénau
SG Breitenbach
SG Wildschdnau
SG Wildschdnau
SG Wildschdnau
SG Wildschdnau
SG Breitenbach
SG Wildschdnau
SG Wildschdnau
SG Wildschdnau
SG Haiming

Verein

SG Umhausen
SG Haiming

SG Haiming

SG Breitenbach
SG Wildschénau
SG Wildschénau

Verein

SG Umhausen
SG Haiming

SG Umhausen
SG Haiming

SG Haiming

SG Umhausen
SG Wildschénau
SG Haiming

Ergebnis

183
180
180
173
170
161
161
160
152
150
150
144
142
133
123
121

Ergebnis

192
179
177
169
150
134

Ergebnis

195
184
167
155
151
151
147
144



JUNGSCHUTZEN Luftgewehr

Platz Name

1 Griesser Nadine

2 Auer Ronald

3 Riedmann Julia

4 Tiefenbrunner Viktoria

JUNIOREN Luftgewehr

Platz Name
1 Kuprian Marcel
2 Lettenbichler Denise

MANNER Luftgewehr

Platz Name

Pfandl Georg
Kammerlander Martin
Gruber Markus
Stadler Jurgen
Hohlrieder Hannes
Tsimogiannis Alex

OOk, WDN PR

FRAUEN Luftgewehr

Platz Name

Hafner Viktoria

Mair Carina
Schellhorn Juliana
Berghammer Sandra
Gféller Sandra
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Verein

SG Umhausen
SG Umhausen
SG Wildschénau
SG Tarrenz

Verein

SG Umhausen
SG Breitenbach

Verein

SG Breitenbach
SG Umhausen
SG Wildschdnau
SG Wildschdnau
SG Breitenbach
SG Nassereith

Verein

SG Umhausen
SG Umhausen
SG Wildschénau
SG Tarrenz

SG Wildschénau

Ergebnis

382
363
350
337

Ergebnis

365
308

Ergebnis

390
386
365
360
358
265

Ergebnis

394
383
381
362
342



SENIOREN 1 Luftgewehr

Platz Name
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Tiefenbrunner Wolfgang
Flunger Guido
Regensburger Martin
Luchner Hans
Floriani Meinhard
Berghammer Kurt
Klingler Vinzenz
Gruber Josef
Hausberger Christine
Riedmann Gerhard
Klingler Nadja

SENIOREN 2 Luftgewehr

Platz Name

1
2
3

Hafner Erhard
Unterberger Maria
Tamerle Anton

SENIOREN 3 Luftgewehr

Platz Name

1
2
3

Trecksel Hermann
Halfinger Josef
Margreiter Michael

Verein

SG Tarrenz

SG Haiming

SG Umhausen
SG Wildschénau
SG Haiming

SG Tarrenz

SG Breitenbach
SG Wildschénau
SG Wildschénau
SG Wildschénau
SG Breitenbach

Verein

SG Umhausen
SG Wildschoénau
SG Nassereith

Verein

SG Wildschoénau
SG Wildschoénau
SG Wildschoénau

STEHEND AUFGELEGT Luftgewehr

Platz Name
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Felderer Raimund
Entner Reinhard
Entner Amita
Achrainer Michaela
Fleckinger Dieter
Unterberger Anni
Bellof Katja

Verein

SG Breitenbach
SG Breitenbach
SG Breitenbach
SG Wildschénau
SG Breitenbach
SG Wildschénau
SG Wildschénau

Ergebnis

375
374
374
370
363
354
346
344
341
330
294

Ergebnis

378
323
297

Ergebnis

297
294
247

Ergebnis

399
398
392
386
382
365
329



JUNIOREN Luftpistole

Platz Name

1 Flrstauer Patrick

MANNER Luftpistole

Platz Name

Engensteiner Rene
Monz Wolfgang
Trecksel Manfred
Fuss Markus
WeilRbacher Karl
Milic Mario
Schwaiger Andreas
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Verein

SG Tarrenz

Verein

SG Tarrenz

SG Oetz

SG Wildschénau
SG Haiming

SG Wildschénau
SG Haiming

SG Breitenbach

SENIOREN 1 méannlich Luftpistole

Platz Name

Achrainer Hans

Berger Raimund
Muhlpointner Karl Heinz
Gritsch Andreas

Mair Hans-Peter
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SENIOREN 1 weiblich Luftpistole

Platz Name

1 Ciresa Lisi
2 Weilbacher Cornelia

SENIOREN 2 Luftpistole

Platz Name

1 Entner Reinhard
2 Gruber Josef

SENIOREN 3 Luftpistole

Platz Name

1 Mair Hansjorg

Verein

SG Wildschdnau
SG Breitenbach
SG Oetz
SG Oetz
SG Wildschénau

Verein

SG Haiming
SG Wildschoénau

Verein

SG Breitenbach
SG Breitenbach

Verein

SG Wildschénau

Ergebnis

327

Ergebnis

370
353
350
343
334
322
307

Ergebnis

364
362
359
354
330

Ergebnis

363
333

Ergebnis

326
261

Ergebnis

339



Mannschaftswertung Luftgewehr

1

SG Umhausen 1
Hafner Viktoria
Hafner Lisa
Griesser Nadine

SG Umhausen 2
Kammerlander Martin
Mair Carina
Regensburger Martin

SG Wildschénau 1
Schellhorn Juliana
Luchner Hans
Gruber Markus

SG Haiming 1
Flunger Guido
Floriani Meinhard
Milic Kristina

SG Breitenbach 1
Pfandl Georg
Hohlrieder Hannes
Klingler Vinzenz

SG Tarrenz 1

Tiefenbrunner Wolfgang

Berghammer Sandra
Berghammer Kurt

SG Wildschénau 2
Stadler Jurgen
Riedmann Julia
Hausberger Christine

SG Wildschénau 3
Gruber Josef
Gféller Sandra
Unterberger Maria

SG Breitenbach 2
Lettenbichler Denise
Klingler Nadja

1164
394
388
382

1143
386
383
374

1116
381
370
365

1097
374
363
360

1094
390
358
346

1091
375
362
354

1051
360
350
341

1009
344
342
323

602
308
294



Mannschaftswertung Luftpistole

1

SGOetz 1

Muhlpointner Karl Heinz

Gritsch Andreas
Monz Wolfgang

SG Wildschénau 1
Achrainer Hans
Trecksel Manfred
Mair Hansjérg

SG Haiming 1
Ciresa Lisi
Fuss Markus
Milic Mario

SG Wildschénau 2
WeilRbacher Karl
WeilRbacher Cornelia
Mair Hans-Peter

SG Breitenbach 1
Berger Raimund
Entner Reinhard
Schwaiger Andreas

1066
359
354
353

1053
364
350
339

1028
363
343
322

997
334
333
330

995
362
326
307



